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Premium Ginger Ale {Dry or Regular
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Fruit Juice 74— Pa—2 XTFTRILBBUKFEN
Apple / Peach / Mango / Orange / Grapefruit / Blueberry / Guava
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Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero (Calorie-Sugar0)
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Golden Oolong Tea
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Non-Alcoholic Beer for Children 50;,.3
ZELUNB

@NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE "Vintense" /o 7nrz—p Ay "G50 R”

(STILL )

Cabernet Sauvignon (Red)/ Sauvignon Blanc (White)
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{ SPARKLING )
Rose
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OMINERAL WATER IR Ut —&—

(STILL)
ACQUA PANNA (ITALY)
TOT T (AF)T)

EVIAN (FRANCE)
TAT Y (FFR)

( SPARKLING )
PERRIER (FRANCE)

~NYxT (F7F0R)

SAN PELLEGRINO (ITALY)
PR TY ) (42YT)

@COFFEE/TEA =—t—/74—

Coffee / Tea
=—k— (ICE or HOT) / #LZ (ICE or HOT)

Herbal Tea (Camomile / Rosehip / Mint )
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Café au Lait / Cappuccino
#1774V (ICE or HOT) / #7°F—/ (ICE or HOT)

Service charge will be added to your bill. R&ic ¥ —E A #JIRMEE L TWEIEEET,

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

500ml

750ml

330ml

500ml

JPY

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,600
2,000

1,900
11,000

1,200

1,500

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,300
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